312 Corrida dos Sinos 2013

Classificacao dos Atletas do CCDTML

Posicdo Tempo Dorsal Nome

63 00:58:07,7 1355  Orlando Silva
176 01:03:33,2 1361 Nuno Pita

274 01:06:24,4 1358 Barros Costa

275 01:06:24,6 1359  Anténio Goncalves
319 01:07:29,5 1356  Rui Aragjo

364 01:08:43,8 1362 Fernando Silverio
607 01:13:28,6 1351 Honorato Moura
611 01:13:33,9 1353 Joao Miranda
612 01:13:34,1 1360 Anténio Pereira
986 01:22:27,6 1357  Alberto Martinho

1187 01:29:34,9 1352 Orlando Sousa
1188 01:29:35,4 1354 Joao Sequeira

Escaldo
M55-59
M35-39
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M40-44
M20-34
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54

Equipa

CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX
CCDT Metro LX



